DBE Participation on MoDOT Construction Projects - August 20, 2021

Proposal Nm

210820-A01

210820-A02

210820-A03

210820-A05
210820-F03

210820-G01

210820-G02

Job No

J113231

J113242

J113271,
J1P3254,
J183058,
J183203,

J183251

J1S3341
J6S3434

J7P3278,
J783279

J783296,
J783298,
J783415

County

ATCHISON

HARRISON

VARIOUS

CLINTON
FRANKLIN

POLK

VARIOUS

Route

111, 159,
59, 1-29, U

69
185,D

32,83

2,HY

Vendor Name

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Widel, Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Amino Brothers Co. Inc.
N.B. West Contracting Company

Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

AwardedAmount
$ 5786,742.85
$  2,193,492.13
$  4,143,450.63
$  1,969,089.42
$  2,229,522.50
$  1,246,303.00
$ 2,879,318.06

Sub Vendor Name

Petro Logistics LLC
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.
Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
SCM Construction, LLC
Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
Gerdan Slipforming

Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.

Amino Brothers Co. Inc.

ATK Safety Supply Inc.

D & S Fencing Company Inc.
Havin Material Service, Inc.
Prestige Trucking, Inc.

JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA Construction
Petro Logistics LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Petro Logistics LLC

Streetwise, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

DBE Goal
Percent

4%

5%

5%

6%
11%

6%

6%



